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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/17/2018

Showbill: 172 Class: PHBA 994 NSBA/PHBA All Ages HUS Stakes 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Scott Tyrrell, Shaun Tara Duley Gloude, Dave Parlier, A Clark Scoggin

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Allison Hinson
Monroe, NC2013

Theseironsarestrait

PHBA - 90015

Carey Ready

PHBA - 22424

1892

$743.18

Sire: These Irons Are Hot Dam: Barbie Strait To You

2

Z

Britt Eagan
Dix, IL2015

Only N Chrome

PHBA - 90601

Britt Eagan

PHBA - 81703

1868

$578.03

Sire: One N Only Dam: Blonds Due Good

3

Z

Kayla McQuaig
Newport Beach, CA2009

Skye Blue Magic

PHBA - 86733

Kayla McQuaig

PHBA - 105386

2155

$330.30

Sire: Zips Magic Man Dam: HOT JAZZY DOLL 

4 Penny Kelahan
Delavan, WI2015

PS Gold Zipper

PHBA - 91219

Jeremy Rosheisen

PHBA - 104866

2012

$0.00

Sire: PS Good Bars Kat Dam: PS Docs Rusty Zipper

5

Z

Courtney Ballantyne
MEQUON , WI2014

Dirty Rumors

PHBA - 89892

Courtney Ballantyne

PHBA - 106475

2267

$0.00

Sire: Dirty Impression Dam: Scotchs Pretty Woman

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1892
1868
2155
2012
2267

1892
1868
2155
2012
2267

3rd Judge: 

1868
1892
2155
2267
2012

4th Judge: 

1892
2155
1868
2012
2267

1
2
3
4
5

Scott Tyrrell Shaun Tara 
Duley 
Gloude

Dave 
Parlier

A Clark 
Scoggin


